
Lentil (Masur)(Whole) price in Chattisgarh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Bhatapara  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,500.00 2024-10-10

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Kawardha  48.00  4,800.00  4800 -  4,800.00 2024-09-18

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Rajnandgaon  56.13  5,613.00  5726 -  5,500.00 2024-07-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Biranpur kalan (Sahaspur Lohra)  54.50  5,450.00  5450 -  5,450.00 2024-05-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Munguli  52.10  5,210.00  5440 -  4,900.00 2024-05-08

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Pendraroad  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,500.00 2024-03-16

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Ramanujganj  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2023-04-29

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Kheragarh  44.50  4,450.00  4500 -  4,400.00 2023-04-26

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Champa  54.00  5,400.00  5400 -  5,400.00 2023-02-09
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